2025 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2009

Num Name

1017

Fernie, Julia

L32014 A

Num Name

1028
1011
1006
1023
1001
1016

Tomaszewski, Alita
Corvino, Hayven
Walterson, Kaelyn
Wachal, Hannah
Lopes, Olivia
Dressler, Natalie

L32014 B

Num Name

1024
1007
1012
1002
1018

Balness, Blake
Castillo, Olivia
Berhe, Ruth
Martens, Addison
ANONYMOUS

L32014C

Num Name

1025
1008
1013
1030
1019
1003

Sawatzky, Nevica
Honke, Kinley
Pantel, Brielle
Garner, Natalie
Fontaine, Solia
Clarke, Haleigh

L32014 D

Num Name

1014
1026
1004
1031
1009
1020

Tasse, Aminah
Hochman, Hazel
Arbeau, Arabella
Bekkering, Kate
Kroeker, Sophie

Mouchlianitis, Cassia

L3 2014 E

Num Name

1015
1010
1027
1005
1021

Bunguke, Faith

Rodriguez, Maria Emilia

Hochman, Solly
McCreath, Marlow
Oliver, Josie

Club/Team
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Kips
Elites
Kips
Panthers

Club/Team

Elites

Kips

Panthers

Kips

Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Springers

Kips

Panthers
Selkirk
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers

Kips

Selkirk

Kips

Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Springers

Kips

Corydon Gym.

January 26, 2025  9:54:20 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.600 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.950 1003
9.07510.02
8.6751005T
8.67510.05T
8.800 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.350 1004
8.800 1002
8.825100]
8.7751003
5.80010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.250 10.0 1
8.97510.03T
8.9751003T
9.02510.02
8.400 1006
8.500 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.80010.0 1
8.450 1003
8.6751002
8.150 1004
8.0251005
7.80010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.37510.0]
8.750 1004
9.2251003
8.600 1005

Session 10 - Jan 26, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
8.233100]

Ubars
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.600 1002
7.18310.04
8.066 1003
7.08310.05
7.050 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.0 1
8.483 1002
8.050 1003
6.93310.05
7.51610.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.216 1003
8.300 1002
8.083 1004
8.766 1001
7.86610.05
7.200 10.0 6

Ubars
Score Place
8.783100]
8.500 1004
8.5831003
8.600 1002
8.3001005
6.85010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.28310.02
9.35010.0 |
8.750 1003
8.600 1004
7.63310.05

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1001

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.600 10.05T
8.900 10.02
9.050 10.0 1
8.65010.04
8.60010.0 5T

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1003
8.82510.02
9.27510.0 ]
8.500 1004
7.9251005

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.0 |
8.600 1003
8.65010.02
7.700 10.0 6
7.95010.05
8.200 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.02
9.25010.0
8.100 1004
7.70010.05
7.65010.0 6
8.600 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.600 10.0 |
9.20010.03
9.300 10.02
8.450 1005
8.95010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
8.92510.04
9.050 10.02
8.200 1005
8.95010.03
8.00010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
9.000 10.02
8.15010.04
8.40010.03
7.67510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.25010.0 ]
8.72510.03
8.45010.04
8.35010.06
8.42510.05

Floor
Score Place
8.60010.02
8.82510.0]
7.72510.05
8.52510.03
7.700 10.06
8.30010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.0 |
8.65010.03
8.600 1004
7.75010.05
8.75010.02

All-Around
Score Place
34.183 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.341 1
35075 2
34.208 3
33.991 4
33.358 5
32450 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.350 1
35.108 2
34300 3
32,608 4
28916 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.316 1
35125 2
34.433 3
33.941 4
32.566 5
32.325 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.208 1
35025 2
33.083 3
32.975 4
31.675 5
31.550 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.808 1
36.575 2
35.400 3
34.025 4
33.933 5
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